Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.
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Author

Baldacci, David
Picoult, Jodi
Atkinson, Kate
Margolyes, Miriam
La Plante, Lynda
Cher

Ross, L.J.

Toibin, Colm
Mariani, Scott
Ellis, Joy

0'Brian, Patrick
Norbury, James
Ness, Patrick
Blake, Sam

Blake, Olivie
Hamilton, Laurell K.
Mofina, Rick
Long, Ruth Frances
Lodato, Elisa
Kelly, Ruth
Balascio, April
Day, Becca
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Title

To Die For: Travis Devine #3

By Any Other Name

Death at the Sign of the Rook: Jackson Brodie #6
Oh Miriam!: Stories from an Extraordinary Life
Entwined

Cher: The Memoir Part One

Death Rocks: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #21

Brooklyn

The Templar Secret: Ben Hope #30

An Aura of Mystery: Ellie McEwan Mysteries #1

The Catalans

Following the Moon

Different for Boys (plus This Whole Demoning Thing)
The Killing Sense

Januaries: Stories of Love, Magic & Betrayal

The Laughing Corpse: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #2
Everything She Feared

A Hollow in the Hills: Dubh Linn #2

Ghost Story

The Ice Retreat

Raised by a Serial Killer: Discovering the Truth about My Father

The Woman in the Cabin

Bury Your Secrets: DI Fraser Brodie #1

Read by
the Author

. 5

o
~
&

=
=

A

Science, n‘utrition &
a perfectly imperfect
Bolinda approach to eating

aFull Cast

Bolinda

Format
10 CD
16 CD
8CD
9CD
10CD
10CD
10 CD
9CD
10CD
10 CD
7CD
10 CD
8CD
9CD
10CD
9CD
10CD
9CD
10CD
10CD
10CD
10CD

10CD

MILLION COPY BESTSELLER

DAVID BADDIEL

Genre

Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Autobiography
Crime & Thriller
Autobiography
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Mind, Body & Spirit
Young Adult Fiction

Psychological Fiction

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Romance
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Horror

Crime & Thriller
True Crime
Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Bolinda

Price (GBP)
$68.99
$79.99
$64.99
$66.99
$68.99
$68.99
$68.99
$64.99
$68.99
$68.99
$57.99
$68.99
$61.99
$66.99
$68.99
$66.99
$68.99
$66.99
$68.99
$68.99
$68.99
$68.99

$68.99

ISBN

9781035070435

9781038688538

9781038014504

9781038014511

9781038014603

9780008683740

9781038014580

9781035070718

9780008736101

9781038014597

9780008742065

9781038014559

9781038014542

9781038014528

9781035070527

9781038008817

9781038014535

9781038014566

9781038014627

9781035070671

9780008742010

9781038673145

9781038014610

Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio New Adult - CD (cont.)

ary

Author
Kidd, Mairi
Murray, Kate

Brandy, Meagan

Title
The Specimens
We Who Hunt the Hollow: Hollow #1

Fate of a Faux: Lord of Rathe Duet #2

Format

10CD

8CD

10CD

Genre
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

Price (GBP)
$68.99
$59.99

$68.99

ISBN

9781038014634

9781038686251

9781038014573

Cost

Bolinda audio New Adult - MP3CD

Baldacci, David
Picoult, Jodi
Atkinson, Kate
Margolyes, Miriam
La Plante, Lynda
Cher

Ross, L.J.

Toibin, Colm
Mariani, Scott
Ellis, Joy

0'Brian, Patrick
Norbury, James
Ness, Patrick
Blake, Sam

Blake, Olivie
Hamilton, Laurell K.
Mofina, Rick
Long, Ruth Frances
Lodato, Elisa
Kelly, Ruth
Balascio, April
Day, Becca

Watts, Kerry

Kidd, Mairi
Murray, Kate

Brandy, Meagan

To Die For: Travis Devine #3

By Any Other Name

Death at the Sign of the Rook: Jackson Brodie #6
Oh Miriam!: Stories from an Extraordinary Life
Entwined

Cher: The Memoir Part One

Death Rocks: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #21

Brooklyn

The Templar Secret: Ben Hope #30

An Aura of Mystery: Ellie McEwan Mysteries #1

The Catalans

Following the Moon

Different for Boys (plus This Whole Demoning Thing)
The Killing Sense

Januaries: Stories of Love, Magic & Betrayal

The Laughing Corpse: Anita Blake, Vampire Hunter #2
Everything She Feared

A Hollow in the Hills: Dubh Linn #2

Ghost Story

The Ice Retreat

Raised by a Serial Killer: Discovering the Truth about My Father

The Woman in the Cabin

Bury Your Secrets: DI Fraser Brodie #1
The Specimens

We Who Hunt the Hollow: Hollow #1

Fate of a Faux: Lord of Rathe Duet #2

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller
Autobiography
Crime & Thriller
Autobiography
Crime &Thriller
Literary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Mind, Body & Spirit

Young Adult Fiction

Psychological Fiction

Short Stories &
Anthologies

Romance
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Horror

Crime & Thriller
True Crime
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction

Fantasy Fiction

$63.99
$74.99
$58.99
$60.99
$63.99
$63.99
$63.99
$58.99
$63.99
$63.99
$51.99
$63.99
$56.99
$60.99
$63.99
$60.99
$63.99
$60.99
$63.99
$63.99
$63.99
$63.99
$63.99
$63.99
$54.99

$63.99

9781035070442

9781038688552

9781038014917

9781038014924

9781038015013

9780008683757

9781038014993

9781035070725

9780008736118

9781038015006

9780008742072

9781038014962

9781038014955

9781038014931

9781035070534

9781038008923

9781038014948

9781038014979

9781038015037

9781035070688

9780008742027

9781038673480

9781038015020

9781038015044

9781038686619

9781038014986

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — CD

Beckett, Dr Emma

Ballesteros, Emily

You Are More Than What You Eat: Science, Nutrition, and a

Perfectly Imperfect Approach to Eating

The Cure for Burnout: Build Better Habits, Find Balance

and Reclaim Your Life

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — MP3CD

7CD

10CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

$59.99

$68.99

9781038014702

9781038014719

Beckett, Dr Emma

Ballesteros, Emily

You Are More Than What You Eat: Science, Nutrition, and a

Perfectly Imperfect Approach to Eating

The Cure for Burnout: Build Better Habits, Find Balance

and Reclaim Your Life

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

$54.99

$63.99

9781038015112

9781038015129
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

|U

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — CD

Cotton, Fearne Scripted 8CD Romance $64.99 9781038010544
Johnson, Debbie The Comfort Food Café 10CD Romance $68.99 9780008741969
Peters, Glynis The Orphan's Secret Library 9CD Sagas $66.99 9780008736255
Wood, Mary The Guernsey Girls Find Peace: The Guernsey Girls #3 10CD Sagas $68.99 9781035070770
Roberts, Caroline The Cosy Seaside Chocolate Shop 8 CD Romance $59.99 9781038014665
Worboyes, Sally At the Mile End Gate: East End Sagas #3 8 CD Sagas $64.99 9781038014641
Miller, Catherine The Day He Disappeared 6CD Romance $52.99 9781038014672
Hein, Cathryn Santa and the Saddler: A Levenham Love Story #3 4CD Romance $41.99 9781038014658
Taylor, Lulu The Last Song of Winter 10CD Romance $68.99 9781035070817
Staples, Mary Jane The Longest Winter 10CD Sagas $68.99 9781038014696
Whyman, Kathleen Has Anyone Seen My Husband? 10CD Romance $68.99 9781038014689

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — MP3CD

Cotton, Fearne Scripted 1 MP3CD Romance $58.99 9781038010889
Johnson, Debbie The Comfort Food Café 1MP3CD  Romance $63.99 9780008741976
Peters, Glynis The Orphan's Secret Library 1 MP3CD Sagas $60.99 9780008736262
Wood, Mary The Guernsey Girls Find Peace: The Guernsey Girls #3 1 MP3CD Sagas $63.99 9781035070787
Roberts, Caroline The Cosy Seaside Chocolate Shop 1 MP3CD Romance $54.99 9781038015075
Worboyes, Sally At the Mile End Gate: East End Sagas #3 1 MP3CD Sagas $58.99 9781038015051
Miller, Catherine The Day He Disappeared 1 MP3CD Romance $47.99 9781038015082
Hein, Cathryn Santa and the Saddler: A Levenham Love Story #3 1 MP3CD Romance $40.99 9781038015068
Taylor, Lulu The Last Song of Winter 1 MP3CD Romance $63.99 9781035070824
Staples, Mary Jane The Longest Winter 1 MP3CD Sagas $63.99 9781038015105
Whyman, Kathleen Has Anyone Seen My Husband? 1 MP3CD Romance $63.99 9781038015099

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

Cleeves, Ann The Sleeping and the Dead 10CD Psychological Fiction $68.99 9781035070398
Canavan, Trudi Priestess of the White: Age of the Five #1 10CD Fantasy Fiction $68.99 9781038014900
Beaton, M.C. Susie: Edwardian Candelight #5 5CD Romance $48.99 9781038014894

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3CD

Cleeves, Ann The Sleeping and the Dead 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction ~ $63.99 9781035070404
Canavan, Trudi Priestess of the White: Age of the Five #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $63.99 9781038015310
Beaton, M.C. Susie: Edwardian Candelight #5 1MP3CD  Romance $42.99 9781038015303

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD

Morpurgo, Michael Finding Alfie: A D-Day Story 1CD Children’s Fiction $26.99 9781038008824
Winnie the Pooh: Once There Was a Bear: Timeless Tales

Riordan, Jane Inspired by Milne’s Classic Stories about Pooh, The 20D Children’s Fiction $30.99 9781038014771
Nation’s Favourite Bear

Baddiel, David Small Fry 4CD Children’s Fiction $39.99 9780008724481

Gold, Hannah Turtle Moon 4CD Children’s Fiction $46.99 9780008724337
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD (cont.)

1B

ary

Bolinda audio Children

Author
Kavvadias, Philip
Dassu, A.M.
Rashford, Marcus
Carberry, Nina
McDonald, Andrew
Benson, Dee

Prior Natalie, Jane

’s — MP3CD

Title Format
Mission Manta Ray: Mission Microraptor #2 4CD
Kicked Out 6CD
The Headless Ghost: The Breakfast Club Adventures #5 4CD
Pony Camp Chaos: Rowan Tree Stables #2 2CD
Hello Twigs Collection 1 4CD
Damien Ike and the Fallen House of Draven: Damien Ike #1 8CD
Naughty Dragons Make Trouble: Naughty Dragons #1 2CD

Genre

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Price (GBP)
$41.99
$52.99
$39.99
$30.99
$39.99
$61.99

$28.99

ISBN

9781038014757

9781038014764

9781035070350

9781038002983

9781038015327

9781038014795

9781038014733

Cost

Morpurgo, Michael

Riordan, Jane

Baddiel, David
Gold, Hannah
Kavvadias, Philip
Dassu, A.M.
Rashford, Marcus
Carberry, Nina
McDonald, Andrew
Benson, Dee

Prior, Natalie Jane

CD

Finding Alfie: A D-Day Story 1 MP3CD
Winnie the Pooh: Once There Was a Bear: Timeless Tales

Inspired by Milne’s Classic Stories about Pooh, The 1 MP3CD
Nation’s Favourite Bear

Small Fry 1 MP3CD
Turtle Moon 1 MP3CD
Mission Manta Ray: Mission Microraptor #2 1 MP3CD
Kicked Out 1 MP3CD
The Headless Ghost: The Breakfast Club Adventures #5 1 MP3CD
Pony Camp Chaos: Rowan Tree Stables #2 1 MP3CD
Hello Twigs Collection 1 1 MP3CD
Damien ke and the Fallen House of Draven: Damien Ike #1 1 MP3CD
Naughty Dragons Make Trouble: Naughty Dragons #1 1 MP3CD

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

$26.99

$30.99

$39.99
$46.99
$41.99
$52.99
$39.99
$30.99
$39.99
$56.99

$28.99

9781038008930

9781038015181

9780008724498

9780008724344

9781038015167

9781038015174

9781035070367

9781038687050

9781038015334

9781038015204

9781038015143

Not in Standing Order —

Not in Standing Order —

Hannay, Barbara
Knight, Dominic
Valentine, Alana
Killackey, Fiona
Philipp, Kristine

Warriner, Sally

MP3CD

Jenna: Outback Brides of Wirralong #3 4CD
The Dictionary of Terrible Ideas 6 CD

Wed by the Wayside: A True Story of Love, Family and Community ~ 8 CD

Business to Brand: Moving from Transaction to Transformation 6 CD
Girl Friday: An Extraordinarily Ordinary Working Life 6 CD
Not Just the Wife of the General Manager 9CD

Romance

History
Autobiography
Business & Finance
Autobiography

Autobiography

$46.99
$52.99
$66.99
$52.99
$52.99

$66.99

9781038014825

9781038015501

9781038002082

9781038687579

9781038014832

9781038014849

Hannay, Barbara
Knight, Dominic
Valentine, Alana
Killackey, Fiona
Philipp, Kristine

Warriner, Sally

Jenna: Outback Brides of Wirralong #3 1 MP3CD

The Dictionary of Terrible Ideas 1 MP3CD

Wed by the Wayside: A True Story of Love, Family and Community 1 MP3CD

Business to Brand: Moving from Transaction to Transformation 1 MP3CD
Girl Friday: An Extraordinarily Ordinary Working Life 1 MP3CD
Not Just the Wife of the General Manager 1 MP3CD

Romance

History
Autobiography
Business & Finance
Autobiography

Autobiography

$40.99
$47.99
$58.99
$47.99
$47.99

$60.99

9781038015235

9781038015518

9781038002112

9781038687739

9781038015242

9781038015259
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases - January 2025.
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy

Total £

Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date
Library Bolinda UK Ltd

The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
Address London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ

T 03301231175

E libraryuk@bolinda.com
Contact Name bolindalibrary.com/uk
Email ==

7 |

Phone / SUPPLIER j O In a

\  PARTNER /
N0 ',/"

audio

All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.



	QTYRow1: 
	CostBaldacci David To Die For Travis Devine 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781035070435: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostPicoult Jodi By Any Other Name 16 CD Contemporary Fiction 7999 9781038688538: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostAtkinson Kate Death at the Sign of the Rook Jackson Brodie 6 8 CD Crime  Thriller 6499 9781038014504: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostMargolyes Miriam Oh Miriam Stories from an Extraordinary Life 9 CD Autobiography 6699 9781038014511: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostLa Plante Lynda Entwined 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038014603: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostCher Cher The Memoir Part One 10 CD Autobiography 6899 9780008683740: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostRoss LJ Death Rocks The DCI Ryan Mysteries 21 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038014580: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostTóibín Colm Brooklyn 9 CD Literary Fiction 6499 9781035070718: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostMariani Scott The Templar Secret Ben Hope 30 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9780008736101: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostEllis Joy An Aura of Mystery Ellie McEwan Mysteries 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038014597: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostOBrian Patrick The Catalans 7 CD Literary Fiction 5799 9780008742065: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostNorbury James Following the Moon 10 CD Mind Body  Spirit 6899 9781038014559: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostNess Patrick Different for Boys plus This Whole Demoning Thing 8 CD Young Adult Fiction 6199 9781038014542: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBlake Sam The Killing Sense 9 CD Psychological Fiction 6699 9781038014528: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostBlake Olivie Januaries Stories of Love Magic  Betrayal 10 CD Short Stories  Anthologies 6899 9781035070527: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostHamilton Laurell K The Laughing Corpse Anita Blake Vampire Hunter 2 9 CD Romance 6699 9781038008817: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostMofina Rick Everything She Feared 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038014535: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostLong Ruth Frances A Hollow in the Hills Dubh Linn 2 9 CD Fantasy Fiction 6699 9781038014566: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostLodato Elisa Ghost Story 10 CD Horror 6899 9781038014627: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostKelly Ruth The Ice Retreat 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781035070671: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostBalascio April Raised by a Serial Killer Discovering the Truth about My Father 10 CD True Crime 6899 9780008742010: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostDay Becca The Woman in the Cabin 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038673145: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostWatts Kerry Bury Your Secrets DI Fraser Brodie 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038014610: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostBrandy Meagan Fate of a Faux Lord of Rathe Duet 2 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9781038014573: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostKavvadias Philip Mission Manta Ray Mission Microraptor 2 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4199 9781038014757: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostDassu AM Kicked Out 6 CD Childrens Fiction 5299 9781038014764: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostRashford Marcus The Headless Ghost The Breakfast Club Adventures 5 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035070350: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostCarberry Nina Pony Camp Chaos Rowan Tree Stables 2 2 CD Childrens Fiction 3099 9781038002983: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostMcDonald Andrew Hello Twigs Collection 1 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038015327: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostBenson Dee Damien Ike and the Fallen House of Draven Damien Ike 1 8 CD Childrens Fiction 6199 9781038014795: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	TITLE 6: 
	TITLE 7: 
	TITLE 8: 
	TITLE 9: 
	TITLE 10: 
	TITLE 11: 
	TITLE 12: 
	TITLE 13: 
	TITLE 14: 
	TITLE 15: 
	TITLE 16: 
	TITLE 17: 
	TITLE 18: 
	TITLE 19: 
	TITLE 20: 
	TITLE 21: 
	TITLE 22: 
	TITLE 23: 
	TITLE 24: 
	TITLE 25: 
	TITLE 26: 
	TITLE 27: 
	TITLE 28: 
	TITLE 29: 
	TITLE 30: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	FORMAT 6: 
	FORMAT 7: 
	FORMAT 8: 
	FORMAT 9: 
	FORMAT 10: 
	FORMAT 11: 
	FORMAT 12: 
	FORMAT 13: 
	FORMAT 14: 
	FORMAT 15: 
	FORMAT 16: 
	FORMAT 17: 
	FORMAT 18: 
	FORMAT 19: 
	FORMAT 20: 
	FORMAT 21: 
	FORMAT 22: 
	FORMAT 23: 
	FORMAT 24: 
	FORMAT 25: 
	FORMAT 26: 
	FORMAT 27: 
	FORMAT 28: 
	FORMAT 29: 
	FORMAT 30: 
	Date: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
	ISBNAPN 2: 
	ISBNAPN 3: 
	ISBNAPN 4: 
	ISBNAPN 5: 
	ISBNAPN 6: 
	ISBNAPN 7: 
	ISBNAPN 8: 
	ISBNAPN 9: 
	ISBNAPN 10: 
	ISBNAPN 11: 
	ISBNAPN 12: 
	ISBNAPN 13: 
	ISBNAPN 14: 
	ISBNAPN 15: 
	ISBNAPN 16: 
	ISBNAPN 17: 
	ISBNAPN 18: 
	ISBNAPN 19: 
	ISBNAPN 20: 
	ISBNAPN 21: 
	ISBNAPN 22: 
	ISBNAPN 23: 
	ISBNAPN 24: 
	ISBNAPN 25: 
	ISBNAPN 26: 
	ISBNAPN 27: 
	ISBNAPN 28: 
	ISBNAPN 29: 
	ISBNAPN 30: 
	QTY 1: 
	QTY 2: 
	QTY 3: 
	QTY 4: 
	QTY 5: 
	QTY 6: 
	QTY 7: 
	QTY 8: 
	QTY 9: 
	QTY 10: 
	QTY 11: 
	QTY 12: 
	QTY 13: 
	QTY 14: 
	QTY 15: 
	QTY 16: 
	QTY 17: 
	QTY 18: 
	QTY 19: 
	QTY 20: 
	QTY 21: 
	QTY 22: 
	QTY 23: 
	QTY 24: 
	QTY 25: 
	QTY 26: 
	QTY 27: 
	QTY 28: 
	QTY 29: 
	QTY 30: 
	Total: 
	Order: 
	Library: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Contact Name: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	CostMurray Kate We Who Hunt the Hollow Hollow 1 8 CD Fantasy Fiction 5999 9781038686251: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Baldacci David To Die For Travis Devine 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781035070442: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Picoult Jodi By Any Other Name 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 7499 9781038688552: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Atkinson Kate Death at the Sign of the Rook Jackson Brodie 6 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 5899 9781038014917: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Margolyes Miriam Oh Miriam Stories from an Extraordinary Life 1 MP3CD Autobiography 6099 9781038014924: 
	0: 
	1: 

	La Plante Lynda Entwined 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038015013: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Cher Cher The Memoir Part One 1 MP3CD Autobiography 6399 9780008683757: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ross LJ Death Rocks The DCI Ryan Mysteries 21 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038014993: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Tóibín Colm Brooklyn 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 5899 9781035070725: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mariani Scott The Templar Secret Ben Hope 30 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9780008736118: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ellis Joy An Aura of Mystery Ellie McEwan Mysteries 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038015006: 
	0: 
	1: 

	OBrian Patrick The Catalans 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 5199 9780008742072: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Norbury James Following the Moon 1 MP3CD Mind Body  Spirit 6399 9781038014962: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ness Patrick Different for Boys plus This Whole Demoning Thing 1 MP3CD Young Adult Fiction 5699 9781038014955: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blake Sam The Killing Sense 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6099 9781038014931: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Blake Olivie Januaries Stories of Love Magic  Betrayal 1 MP3CD Short Stories  Anthologies 6399 9781035070534: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Hamilton Laurell K The Laughing Corpse Anita Blake Vampire Hunter 2 1 MP3CD Romance 6099 9781038008923: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Mofina Rick Everything She Feared 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038014948: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Long Ruth Frances A Hollow in the Hills Dubh Linn 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6099 9781038014979: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Lodato Elisa Ghost Story 1 MP3CD Horror 6399 9781038015037: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kelly Ruth The Ice Retreat 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781035070688: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Balascio April Raised by a Serial Killer Discovering the Truth about My Father 1 MP3CD True Crime 6399 9780008742027: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Day Becca The Woman in the Cabin 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038673480: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Watts Kerry Bury Your Secrets DI Fraser Brodie 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038015020: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Kidd Mairi The Specimens 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038015044: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Murray Kate We Who Hunt the Hollow Hollow 1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 5499 9781038686619: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Brandy Meagan Fate of a Faux Lord of Rathe Duet 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9781038014986: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Beckett Dr Emma You Are More Than What You Eat Science Nutrition and a Perfectly Imperfect Approach to Eating 7 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 5999 9781038014702: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Ballesteros Emily The Cure for Burnout Build Better Habits Find Balance and Reclaim Your Life 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6899 9781038014719: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Beckett Dr Emma You Are More Than What You Eat Science Nutrition and a Perfectly Imperfect Approach to Eating 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 5499 9781038015112: 
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